L7N Longshots Proofing for July 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on L7N Longshots. L7N Longshots website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 3lst 15:30 Market [Neville Woods 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 145.87
Rasen

Each Way 3lst 14:45 Galway [Bye Bye O Bye 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.81 150.87

Each Way 31st 14:15 Galway |Shesaportrait 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - 148.06

Each Way 30th 20:30 Lingfield [Embankment 17.00 5.00 Win 1 43.20 148.06
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 17:00 Galway |Chapter One 11.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 104.86

Each Way 30th 15:45 Kimberella 19.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 109.86
Goodwood

Each Way 29th 18:50 Galway |Torcedor 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 114.86

Each Way 29th 15:10 Outlaw Country 34.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 119.86
Goodwood

Each Way 29th 15:10 Solar Deity 151.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 124.86
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 17:30 Highly Sprung 15.00 5.00 Loss 19 -5.00 127.86
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 15:50 Stratford |Everylasting 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 132.86

Each Way 28th 15:50 Stratford |Shabach 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 137.86

Each Way 28th 14:00 High Shields 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 142.86
Goodwood

Single 27th 17:15 Redcar |Cool Strutter 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 147.86

Each Way 27th 16:40 Redcar |Longroom 21.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 152.86

Single 27th 16:10 Galway |Kennedys Mor 12.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 142.86

Each Way 27th 14:00 Oceane 12.00 5.00 Win 3 4.38 147.86
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 15:45 Gang Warfare 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 143.48
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 15:45 My Reward 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 148.48
Goodwood

Each Way 25th 20:40 Brick Lane 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 153.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 25th 15:05 Ayr She's Golden 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 158.48

Each Way 24th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Cut The Corner 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 163.48

Each Way 23rd 16:10 York Related 17.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 168.48

Each Way 23rd 15:55 Ascot Bossy Guest 21.00 5.00 Loss 24 -5.00 160.98

Single 23rd 15:20 Ascot Kingston 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 165.98

Kurrajong

Each Way 23rd 14:55 Father Bertie 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 170.98
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 14:20 Dark Defender 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 175.98
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 22nd 20:30 York Rose Marmara 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 180.98

Each Way 22nd 14:10 Uttoxeter|Darloa 26.00 5.00 Win 3 12.34 185.98

Each Way 22nd 14:10 Uttoxeter|Scot Daddy 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 173.64

Each Way 21st 20:35 Sea Bank 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 178.64
Leopardstown

Each Way 21st 14:20 Kilcascan 26.00 5.00 Win 1 67.50 183.64
\Worcester

Each Way 20th 17:00 Catterick |JAyresome 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 116.14

Angel

Each Way 20th 16:20 Lingfield |Luath 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 121.14
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 20:40 Lineman 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 126.14
Nottingham

Each Way 19th 15:15 Economic 26.00 5.00 Win 1 67.50 120.64



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/639
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Musselburgh |Crisis
Each Way 18th 20:10 Beverley [Kip 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 53.14
Each Way 18th 19:40 Beverley |Shadowtime 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.14
Each Way 18th 14:45 Cartmel |Knowhentofold 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 63.14
em
Each Way 17th 16:30 Stratford |Kilty Caul 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 68.14
Each Way 17th 15:00 Redcar |Moccasin 17.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 73.14
Each Way 17th 14:30 Redcar |Andaz 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 78.14
Each Way 16th 17:10 Curragh |Master 17.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 83.14
Speaker
Each Way 16th 16:55 Athletic 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 75.64
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 16th 16:30 Market |Cusheen 21.00 5.00 Win 1 59.38 80.64
Rasen Bridge
Each Way 16th 15:45 Ripon Burano 17.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 21.26
Each Way 16th 14:45 Market |Cut The Corner 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.26
Rasen
Each Way 15th 19:40 Hamilton |Lulu The Zulu 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.26
Each Way 14th 20:50 Epsom |Prince Of Paris 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 36.26
Each Way 14th 20:10 Hawkeyetheno 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 41.26
Doncaster (o]
Each Way 14th 15:45 Avon Scent 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 46.26
Chepstow
Each Way 13th 19:50 Plantation 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 51.26
Yarmouth
Each Way 13th 19:50 \Vincenzo 34.00 5.00 Win 1 103.13 56.26
Yarmouth Coccotti
Each Way 13th 15:35 Lingfield |The Wee Chief 21.00 5.00 Win 3 9.38 -46.87
Each Way 13th 14:25 Lingfield |Pop Culture 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -56.25
Each Way 12th 19:50 Killarney |Shesaportrait 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - -51.25
Each Way 12th 16:20 Dundalk |Ostatnia 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -51.25
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 20:40 Anneani 13.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -46.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 11th 15:30 Ayr Off The Scale 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -83.75
Each Way 10th 16:35 Sligo Moon Prince 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -78.75
Each Way 9th 15:00 York Gabrial's Kaka 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -78.75
Each Way 9th 14:45 Ascot Hoofalong 12.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -73.75
Each Way 8th 16:45 Wild Hacked 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -68.75
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 8th 15:30 York Intiwin 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -63.75
Each Way 8th 15:10 Quality Time 17.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -58.75
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 7th 21:10 Newbury [Siri 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -53.75
Each Way 7th 19:45 Epsom  |Zamoyski 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.75
Each Way 7th 15:45 Gunmetal 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -43.75
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 6th 16:00 Lingfield |My Anchor 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -38.75
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 15:40 Fendale 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -33.75
Pontefract
Each Way 4th 15:50 Ayr Opt Out 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28.75
Each Way 4th 14:45 Ayr Takahiro 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -23.75
Each Way 4th 14:00 To Begin 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -18.75
\Worcester
Each Way 3rd 15:30 Ayr Jubilee Song 41.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -13.75
Each Way 3rd 14:05 Market |Agentleman 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.75
Rasen
Each Way 2nd 14:50 Haydock |Snoano 15.00 5.00 Win 4 6.25 -3.75
Each Way 2nd 14:35 Sandown|What About 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -10
Carlo
Each Way 1st 14:00 Chauvelin 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5

Doncaster




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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